7 40mm Lock 3key Cp Mouk 360.0028 %PCS50.0010 PCS
8 50mm Lock 3key Cp Mouk 262.8028 %PCS73.005 PCS
9 65mm Lock 3key Cp Mouk 388.8028 %PCS108.005 PCS

10 No.1 Black Padlock 318.5035 %BOX490.001.00 BOX
11 SN Wall Hanger 6pin C/P 1,164.2936 %PCS151.6012 PCS

6,772.79

ROUND OFF 0.21

Total ī 6,773.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Six Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Three Only

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of 
the goods described and that all particulars are true 

E. & O.E

Customer’s Seal and Signature for NSR

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice